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Bana 2.600 KORT

Plac Lopare

1 UL Kleist
BMOL

2 Bengt Karlsson

10

11

Boxholm-Mjélby OL

Lars Allert
IFK

Nils-Erik Aberg
Tjallmo-Godegards OK

Ann-Cathrine Sundqvist
OK Motala

Curt Tillman
Linképings OK

Stig Benhgtsson
MAIF

Kalle Lindegren

Linkdpings AIK

Catharina Johansson
OK Kolmarden

Bo Borg
GOIF Tjalve

Ivar Karlsson

Linkdpings AIK

Sluttid

46.50

51.27

55.39

59.10

61.20

62.24

63.14

64.13

64.38

66.34

76.04

Starttid

10:06:18

09:42:15

09:52:01

10:13:01

10:05:55

10:21:18

09:50:16

09:48:49

10:01:29

10:00:21

09:54:27

1-32

5.41
5.41

8.32
8.32

9.49
9.49

10.06
10.06

10.31
10.31

9.56
9.56

9.40
9.40

14.05
14.05

10.59
10.59

11.57
11.57

12.30
12.30

2-35 3-37

11.18 17.23
5.37 6.05

13.02 20.05
430 7.03

19.20 26.16
9.31 6.56

15.57 24.30
551 8.33

16.19 24.05
548 7.46

15.22 24.32
526 9.10

26.20 33.55
16.40 7.35

24.47 31.56
10.42 7.09

16.02 28.03
5.03 12.01

16.59 25.37
5.02 8.38

19.08 27.55
6.38 8.47

4-38 5-41 6-43

18.56 29.33 35.51
1.33 10.37 6.18

22.11 33.08 38.05
2.06 10.57 4.57

28.14 38.10 42.37
1.58 9.56 4.27

27.59 37.46 44.24
3.29 947 6.38

26.04 40.25 46.56
1.59 14.21 6.31

26.58 39.39 45.24
2.26 1241 5.45

35.56 45.47 52.05
2.01 951 6.18

34.01 47.43 52.47
2.05 13.42 5.04

30.33 45.02 50.11
2.30 14.29 5.09

27.41 46.06 51.15
2.04 18.25 5.09

30.20 51.44 57.14
225 2124 530

7-53

44.19
8.28

47.40
9.35

52.36
9.59

56.01
11.37

58.02
11.06

58.17
12.53

60.10
8.05

61.40
8.53

60.47
10.36

62.00
10.45

72.14
15.00

8-55

46.18
1.59

50.27
2.47

55.00
2.24

58.31
2.30

60.38
2.36

61.21
3.04

62.34
2.24

64.06
3.19

65.39
3.39

75.10
2.56

M-101

46.50
0.32

51.27
1.00

55.39
0.39

59.10
0.39

61.20
0.42

62.24
1.03

63.14
0.40

64.13
2.33

64.38
0.32

66.34
0.55

76.04
0.54
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12  Britt Pettersson 77.48 09:51:08 11.17 22.19 30.36 32.54 47.49 60.38 73.08 76.40 77.48
OK Roxen 11.17 11.02 8.17 2.18 1455 1249 1230 3.32 1.08
13 Dag Fransson 80.58 10:08:29 8.41 20.01 32.30 34.32 46.59 60.47 76.38 80.19 80.58
Sol Tranas 8.41 11.20 12.29 2.02 12.27 13.48 15.51 3.41 0.39
14 Bengt Kleist 87.30 10:05:15 8.05 13.18 23.43 31.26 49.12 64.05 83.03 86.23 87.30
Boxholm-Mjolby OL 8.05 5.13 10.25 7.43 17.46 1453 18.58 3.20 1.07
15 UIf Korall 89.53 09:59:32 13.16 25.53 35.54 38.18 53.16 66.53 83.59 88.51 89.53
Motala AIF OL 13.16 12.37 10.01 2.24 1458 13.37 17.06 452 1.02
16 Ake Efraimsson 91.12 09:58:21 9.05 15.40 23.41 26.22 54.45 68.23 85.18 89.57 91.12
Motala AIF OL 9.05 6.35 8.01 241 28.23 13.38 16.55 439 1.15
17 Jonna Engblom 112.01 09:49:34 12.57 27.55 38.28 41.56 64.46 79.58 105.46 110.46 112.01
Linképings AIK 12.57 14.58 10.33 3.28 22.50 1512 2548 500 1.15
18 Ole Tvete 112.17 09:49:37 13.21 28.19 39.00 42.04 65.11 80.12 105.50 110.52 112.17
LAIK 13.21 14.58 10.41 3.04 23.07 15.01 25.38 5.02 1.25
19 Rubert Engblom 112.26 09:49:32 13.14 28.15 38.56 42.03 65.08 80.09 106.05 110.53 112.26
Linkdpings AIK 13.14 15.01 10.41 3.07 23.05 15.01 2556 4.48 1.33
EjG Rune Fritz 44 .58 2415 44 .58
LOK 2415 20.43
EjG Lennart Larsson 74.04 7.37 29.59 37.21 39.32 52.30 57.20 74.04
OsK 7.37 2222 722 211 1258 450 16.44
EjG Ola Kleist 77.52 6.44 12.01 36.16 38.15 77.52
Boxholm-Mjélby OL 6.44 517 2415 1.59 39.37
EjG Bengt Hollstrom 79.11 16.10 22.15 33.25 35.32 79.11
MAIF 16.10 6.05 11.10 2.07 43.39
Bana 4.000 LANG
Plac Lopare Sluttid Starttid 1-35 2-36 3-46 4-47 5-48 6-49 7-50 8-51 9-54 10-55 M-101
1 Lars-Ake Brengdahl 44.07 10:14:20 6.20 9.40 14.04 17.00 29.25 30.49 34.32 36.09 41.53 43.43 44.07
Sol Tranas 6.20 3.20 4.24 2.56 12.25 1.24 3.43 1.37 544 150 0.24
2 Par Forsstrom 45.09 10:41:19 6.15 9.40 15.27 18.27 28.59 30.28 35.47 37.33 43.26 44.48 45.09

2av6
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Stjarnorps SK 6.15 3.25 547 3.0010.32 129 519 146 553 1.22 0.21
3 Hakan Gustafsson 49.50 09:59:52 7.51 12.27 17.00 20.38 33.41 35.19 39.45 41.10 47.31 49.26 49.50
Boxholm-Mjélby OL 751 436 433 3.38 13.03 1.38 426 1.25 6.21 155 0.24
4  Stephan Svensson 53.43 09:51:50 8.47 13.17 18.54 23.58 35.56 37.51 43.59 45.40 51.39 53.19 53.43
Linkdpings OK 8.47 430 537 5.04 11.58 155 6.08 141 559 140 0.24
5 Peter Hagstrom 55.03 10:11:01 9.49 13.23 18.33 22.01 35.19 37.36 42.04 44.21 51.54 54.39 55.03
GOIF Tjalve 949 334 510 3.28 13.18 217 428 217 7.33 245 0.24
6 Kjell Holmstrom 56.24 10:09:57 8.54 13.56 19.31 22.49 36.19 38.43 43.02 45.31 52.35 55.52 56.24
BGOIF 854 502 535 3.18 13.30 224 419 229 7.04 3.17 0.32
7 Peter Jakobsson 56.45 09:49:05 7.58 12.17 17.49 21.15 33.12 35.32 46.54 48.30 54.34 56.19 56.45
Linkdpings OK 7.58 419 532 3.26 11.57 220 11.22 136 6.04 145 0.26
8  Ove Johansson 57.34 10:01:30 9.12 14.18 21.11 24.53 37.56 40.00 45.10 47.06 54.56 57.10 57.34
OK Kolmarden 9.12 5.06 6.53 3.42 13.03 2.04 510 156 7.50 214 0.24
9  Yngve Pettersson 58.46 09:56:33 8.14 13.05 20.15 24.03 37.44 40.41 46.56 49.02 55.25 58.17 58.46
Linkdpings OK 814 451 710 3.48 1341 257 6.15 2.06 6.23 252 0.29
10 Anders Johansson 59.35 10:11:56 10.51 17.00 22.06 25.37 37.59 40.00 47.38 49.04 57.26 59.12 59.35
Sol Tranas 10.51 6.09 5.06 3.31 1222 201 738 126 822 146 0.23
11 Pia Vangell 60.27 09:49:59 11.22 15.44 23.10 27.08 40.54 43.01 48.01 49.52 57.11 59.58 60.27
Linkdpings OK 1122 422 726 3.58 1346 2.07 5.00 151 7.19 247 0.29
12  Lars Strém 61.11 10:07:50 9.24 13.41 22.50 26.43 40.38 42.48 51.34 53.08 58.55 60.51 61.11
Tjallmo-Godegérds OK 9.24 417 9.09 3.53 13.55 210 8.46 1.34 547 156 0.20
13 Arne Andersson 63.58 10:08:58 10.07 15.09 21.52 27.04 42.48 44.57 50.14 53.10 60.55 63.27 63.58
OK Motala 10.07 502 643 5.12 1544 209 517 256 745 232 0.31
14 Jerry Martinsson 65.59 10:06:54 11.25 16.23 22.43 26.03 44.19 46.34 51.45 55.03 63.03 65.26 65.59
OK Motala 1125 458 6.20 3.20 18.16 215 511 3.18 8.00 223 0.33
15 Sievert Gustafsson 71.20 09:54:41 10.11 15.27 21.51 25.39 51.33 53.54 58.52 60.44 68.32 70.57 71.20
Tjallmo-Godegérds OK 10.11 516 6.24 3.48 2654 221 458 152 748 225 0.23
16  Leif Samor 72.22 09:43:33 11.18 17.12 24.48 30.10 48.27 51.11 60.05 62.07 68.33 71.58 72.22
Tjallmo-Godegérds OK 11.18 554 7.36 522 1817 244 854 202 6.26 325 0.24
17  Anders Hedin 76.47 10:27:04 10.30 15.46 24.50 29.37 47.04 49.53 62.49 65.07 73.48 76.12 76.47
Motala AIF OL 10.30 5.16 9.04 4.47 1727 249 1256 2.18 841 224 0.35
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18

Ove Caesar
Tjallmo-Godegards OK

EjG Thomas Larsson

LOK
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88.34 09:55:37 12.14 22.34 29.12 34.48 53.48 56.01 64.06 71.37 84.21 88.11 88.34
12.14 10.20 6.38 5.36 19.00 2.13 8.05 7.31 1244 350 0.23

77.14

10.36 24.48 29.45
10.36 14.12 4.57
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77.14
47.29

Bana 3.100 MELLAN

Plac Lopare

10

11

Hakan Tengvall
Boxholm-Mjélby OL

Lars Persson

Finspangs SOK

Lars Johansson
OK Motala

Olle Arman

Nykdpings OK

Goran Levinsson
OK Roxen

Erik Hallgren
Finspangs SOK

Rolf-Inge Karlsson
Boxholm-Mjélby OL

Kjell Lundqvistt
Leksands OK

Per Gunnar Gustavsson
OK Roxen

Gunnar Palmqyvist
Boxholm-Mjélby OL

Hans Gustavsson
Nykdpings OK

Sluttid Starttid

43.32

46.24

47.37

48.16

48.57

49.18

51.14

52.20

52.56

53.04

53.32

09:55:39

09:54:16

09:56:37

10:08:54

09:50:23

10:52:31

09:54:55

10:23:43

09:58:24

09:48:17

10:16:53

1-33

8.44
8.44

9.15
9.15

9.24
9.24

8.44
8.44

9.10
9.10

8.27
8.27

10.23
10.23

1117
11.17

10.52
10.52

11.34
11.34

10.07
10.07

2-34

12.54
4.10

13.26
4.1

13.53
4.29

12.45
4.01

14.23
5.13

12.21
3.54

14.58
4.35

16.12
4.55

16.03
511

16.15
4.41

14.28
4.21

3-37

20.06
712

20.54
7.28

21.51
7.58

20.46
8.01

2217
7.54

20.05
7.44

23.20
8.22

2543
9.31

25.24
9.21

25.35
9.20

2418
9.50

4-39 5-42 6-44

24.25 31.32 35.11
419 7.07 3.39

24.59
4.05

26.12
4.21

25.27
4.41

28.58
6.41

20.24
9.19

28.04
4.44

30.27
4.44

30.19
4.55

2947
4.12

30.52
6.34

32.54 37.29
7.55 4.35

7-54

40.47
5.36

43.58
6.29

8-55

43.02
2.15

45.57
1.59

33.14 37.15 44.30 47.09
7.02 4.01

33.07 39.16
7.40 6.09

36.58 40.42
8.00 3.44

7.15

45.58
6.42

46.16
5.34

2.39

47.54
1.56

48.30
214

36.35 40.48 46.40 48.42

7.1

4.13

35.19 40.50
7.15 5.31

5.52

48.54
8.04

39.32 43.45 49.51
9.05 4.13

37.38 42.49
719 511

37.12 42.43
7.25 5.31

38.53 43.26

8.01

4.33

6.06

50.02
7.13

49.50
7.07

50.47
7.21

2.02

50.45
1.51

51.50
1.59

52.23
2.21

52.18
2.28

52.59
212

M-101

43.32
0.30

46.24
0.27

47.37
0.28

48.16
0.22

48.57
0.27

49.18
0.36

51.14
0.29

52.20
0.30

52.56
0.33

53.04
0.46

53.32
0.33
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12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

EiG

EiG

Gdsta Lindman
Finspangs SOK

Evy Nord
Sddertalje IF

Lars Nord
Sodertalje IF

Jan Pettersson
OK Roxen

Jan Lindgren
Boxholms OK

Eva-Britt Hultquist
Finspangs SOK

Gerd Hagstrom
GOIF Tjalve

Gunnar Heidenberg
MAIF

Folke Simonsson
OK Roxen

Maja-Stina Gustavsson

OK Roxen

Kjell Lindholm
Sol Tranas

Britten Persson

Finspangs SOK

Inga-Lill Pettersson
Linkopings OK

Roland Skytt
BGOIF

Bengt Karlsson

Linkdépings AIK

53.38

54.29

55.30

56.33

56.54

60.03

61.08

64.43

65.06

66.26

68.23

76.21

79.37

0.00

60.05

09:46:55 11.36

11.36
10:21:54 10.11
10.11
10:20:01 10.07
10.07

10:18:53 10.59

10.59
09:47:34 10.54
10.54

09:51:03 10.57

10.57
10:08:01 10.47
10.47
10:18:03 9.32
9.32

10:15:46 14.25

14.25
09:57:20 13.23
13.23
10:09:51 13.23
13.23
09:53:00 14.00
14.00

09:49:56 24.21
24.21

11.39
11.39
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16.07
4.31

26.30
10.23

15.29
5.18

24.08
8.39

15.01
4.54

25.25
10.24

15.23
4.24

25.07
9.44

15.37
4.43

2442
9.05

15.46
4.49

25.06
9.20

15.23
4.36

25.08
9.45

13.52
4.20

23.03
9.11

21.43 30.35
7.18 8.52

19.16 30.00
5.53 10.44

18.51 32.34
5.28 13.43

29.03 39.53
15.03 10.50

29.40 40.15
5.19 10.35

16.36 25.46
4.57 9.10

30.39 38.22 44.17
409 7.43 5.55

30.37 39.46 44.47
6.29 9.09 5.01

31.17 41.10 45.50
552 9.53 4.40

31.53 41.45 45.52
6.46 9.52 4.07

29.54 39.52 44.47
512 9.58 4.55

32.03 41.30 47.52
6.57 9.27 6.22

31.36 40.23 50.38
6.28 8.47 10.15

30.59 39.01 54.39
7.56 8.02 15.38

38.00 47.45 52.35
7.25 9.45 450

36.57 46.53 53.50
6.57 9.56 6.57

41.14 50.54 56.19
8.40 940 5.25

47.06 57.51 63.28
7.13 10.45 5.37

46.59 58.38 68.49
6.44 11.39 10.11

30.52 39.29 49.29
5.06 8.37 10.00

51.16 53.08
6.59 1.52

51.53 53.59
7.06 2.06

52.42 54.56
6.52 2.14

53.44 55.58
752 214

52.42 55.56
7.55 3.14

56.55 59.26
9.03 2.31

58.13 60.43
7.35 230

61.44 64.17
7.05 2.33

61.31 64.25
8.56 2.54

62.53 65.51
9.03 2.58

64.14 67.49
7.55 3.35

73.28 75.46
10.00 2.18

76.24 78.57
7.35 2.33

57.05
7.36

53.38
0.30

54.29
0.30

55.30
0.34

56.33
0.35

56.54
0.58

60.03
0.37

61.08
0.25

64.43
0.26

65.06
0.41

66.26
0.35

68.23
0.34

76.21
0.35

79.37
0.40

60.05
3.00
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EjG Christer Svensson 91.51 91.51
Nykdpings OK 91.51

EOS (Elektroniskt Orienterings System) Hektor Systems www.hektor.se Ver: 13-05-30 Utskriftsdatum: 2016-06-16 15:54:30 7*IFK Linkdping

Bana 1.600 PROM

Plac Lopare Sluttid Starttid 1-31 2-40 3-45 4-52 5-53 6-55 M-101
1 Gunnilla Tengvall 26.33 09:55:29 3.32 10.09 16.28 20.18 23.05 26.00 26.33
BMOL 3.32 6.37 6.19 3.50 247 2.55 0.33
2 Hans Kleist 30.05 10:15:42 4.59 10.23 18.58 23.38 25.51 29.02 30.05
OK Roxen 459 524 835 440 213 311 1.03

3 Annmargret Samor 35.49 09:43:23 4.34 9.59 17.34 25.27 31.33 34.48 35.49

TGOK 434 525 735 753 6.06 3.15 1.01
4  Siw Eriksson 37.52 09:54:11 6.21 13.26 22.53 28.57 32.27 36.41 37.52
Tjallmo-Godegards OK 6.21 7.05 927 6.04 330 414 1.11

5 Birgitta Gustafsson 37.56 09:54:09 6.25 13.33 22.58 29.02 32.27 36.42 37.56
TGOK 6.25 7.08 9.25 6.04 325 415 1.14
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